STORAL TLD PRODECTS

Signal Hill Products (Pty) Lid

166 Gunners Circle

Epping 1

Cape Town, WC, 7460

Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490

Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com
Web: hitp://www.signalhillproducts.com

Wijo'S Corner

Nyani Circle, 1632 Tembisa Gauteng, ZA
Nyoni Circle, 1632 Tembisa Gauteng, Za
Tembisa GP 1632

Reference No.: IN119230
Date: 20-May.2024
Due Date: 18-Jun-2024
Customer |D: C17372
Cuirency: ZAR
Customer VAT # 4010281584
Source: LRFGO6

SHI :
Wijo'S Corner
Nyoni Circle, 1632 Tembisa Gauteng, ZA
Nyoni Cirele, 1632 Tembisa Gauteng, Za

SOUTH AFRICA Tembisa GP 1632
060 8270014 SOUTH AFRICA
060 8270014

1% 30 days from invoice

: 9
(4.5% ALCNVOL)

824.0000

Livhuwani - Buy 3 cases of striped lager

CASBE 2165200 6.5%

RT PA-035; Retumable Crate with Boitles — 12 x 660m - $24.0000 UNIT 31,3200 0%
Deposit
FG CD-047: Strongbow Red Berries Cider - 12 x 660m| 770.0000 CASE 216.5200 6.5%
RB (4.5% ALC/VOL)
RT PA-035: Retumnable Crate with Botiles ~ 12 x 660m - 770.0000 UNIT 31.3200 0%
Beposit
FG BR-375: Striped Horse Lager - 12 % 600m! NRBs (5% 80.0000 CASE 180,0000 6.5%
ALCIVOL)
FG CD-052: Strongbow Gold Cider - 24 x 440ml CAN 50.0000 CASE 330.0000 9%
{4.5% ALCHVOL)

7 FG CD-048: Strongbow Red Berries Cider - 24 x 440ml 96.0000 CASE 330.0000 9%
CAN (4.5% ALCAOL)
FG BR-375: Striped Horse Lager - 12 x 600ml NRBs (5% 30.0000 CASE +80.0000 100%
ALCNVOL)

Continued...

13,004.19
0.00
10,836.83
0.60
936.00
2,673.00
2,673.00

5,400.00
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187,060.29
28,939.68
155,883.57
24,116.40
13,464.00
27,027.00
27,027.00

0.00



SIONAL HILL PRODUCTS

BILL YO:
Wijo'S Corner

Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd

166 Gunners Circle

Epping 1

Cape Town, WC, 7460

Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490

Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com
Web: http://imww.signalhillproducts.com

SHIP TO:

~ SHIPVIA:

‘Tax Invoice

Reference No.: IN119230
Date: 20-May-2024
Due Date: 19-Jun-2024
Customer ID: C17372
Currency: ZAR
Customer VAT # 4010281584
Source: LRFGO06

Nyoni Circle, 1632 Tembisa Gauteng, ZA
Nyoni Circle, 1632 Tembisa Gauteng, Za
Tembisa GP 1632

SOUTH AFRICA

060 8270014

CUSTOMER REF. NUMBER
Livhuwani - y 3 cases of striped lager

1% 30 days from invoice

Wijo'S Corner

Nyoni Circle, 1632 Tembisa Gauteng, ZA
Nyoni Circle, 1632 Tembisa Gauteng, Za
Tembisa GP 1632

SOUTH AFRICA

060 8270014

CONTACT

Driver: ng’f ke

DPBC Packed By:

Cust Received By: N
Driver Signature: DPBC Checked By:
rnver signature . \UQVA \\N Y
g Cu
Truck Reg: f’/(»’t 13944 / S ‘m Date:
t Di t: 4,104.62

suiemept Hacount: R NN Sales Total: 463,517.94

Note : Please note settlement discount doesn’t include returnable items.
Tax Total: 0.00
Total (ZAR): 463,517.94

Standard Bank - Account name: Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd -— Account number: 000895466 -—- Branch code: 000205
Company Reg: 2013/035584/07 - Company VAT: 4460259833 -~ Customs Code: 21127081

Returns
Description Qty/Cases

Chep Pailets

SHP 20L Keg - ’ﬂ E
SHEP 3CLKeg @ B
Strongbow Crates and Bottles

e
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GOODS RECEIVED VOUCHER
Johanneshurg 16774

To be completed on receipt of goods from Producers, Truck drivers or Warehouse

Y
)
S‘m«%»
HIRE TRANSPORTATION COQ. (if delivered by Hire Vehicle}
LOAD SHEET NO. SO 108529 VEHIGLE REG.NO. | L/ ¥ S06 LS. |

CUSTOMER [-\»Ljo % ( i DATE RECENED | /o‘)’; / :?_4
" UPLIFT NOTE

- RECEIVED REGEIVED DAMAGED REMBRKS
CASES UNITS CASES UNITS INVOIGE NO.

DRIVER NAME:

* DESCRIPTION

1) .

2) Uipes o/ ¢ 258/
3) /

4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)

20) Pl
PALLET CONTROL:  GKN { BLUE #1 }gg

ORDER~—__—"

TOTAL

Prestiga 138640

NOTE: ON G.R.V. SHOW ONLY STOCK WHICH HAS PHYSICALLY BEEN/RECEIVED

CHECKED ON RECEIPT BY: J_{:g/’_, DR!VER:%’

TIME COMPLETED: PAGE: —/_ PAGE: ,_!_*ﬁ_
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